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The L.C.1.S. Education Group (Est. 2008) ffc n z ‘,3
L'il Champs® ="
International Secondary School
Reg. No. -1709/2017-18
May & June Month Circular
nd th
Class -2"to 5

Date Day Class | Category Event ‘ Particular Incharge

02-05-2024 | Thursday II Card Making Activity

03-05-2024 Friday I11 Activity Required Material :-

04-05-2024 Saturday I\Y 1 A4 Size Sheet, Crayons colour, Fevicol or Fevistick,

06-05-2024 Monday \Y Mothers Photo (Passport Size Photo)

03-05-2024 Friday [I-V Evaluation P.A. 1 Examination

to to P.A. 1 Exam details will be provided in Permission Letter
09-05-2024 | Thursday Permission Letter will only issued after the 1st quarter dues will be
cleared.
10-05-2024 Friday [1-V Holiday Parshuram Jayanti
11-05-2024 Saturday | II-IV Celebration | Mother's Day
18-05-2024 Saturday II-v P.T.M. P.A. 1 Examination Result Declaration (Timings 08:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.)
18-05-2024 to 19-06-2024 | I1-V | Summer Break | (Holiday Home Work will be uploaded on School App.)
20-06-2024 Thursday | II-V School Class - II, III (07:30 A.M. to 01:20 P.M.),
Reopens Class-1V,V (07:30 A.M. to 01:25 P.M.)
21-06-2024 Friday II-v Activity International Yoga Day Activity Teachers
29-06-2024 Saturday II-V | Improvisation | Math Speed Test Time slot :-20Min. Maths Teachers
Class

Thought of the month :- “My first day back at work has inspired me to book my next vacation.”
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